
PLAN DE SIGNALISATION - FERMETURE PN23

Déviation véhicules 
poids lourds(+3T5)

Déviation <= 3T5 



PLAN DE SIGNALISATION - FERMETURE PN23
DÉVIATION POUR LES MOINS DE 3T5

XX

1

2
2

2

1

1

1
1

PASSAGE
A NIVEAU

FERME

> En demi-voirie

+

+ +



PLAN DE SIGNALISATION - FERMETURE PN23
DÉVIATION POUR LES VÉHICULES POIDS LOURDS (+3T5)
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